DC Power SupplyInternet http://www.kikusui.co.jp/
Constant voltage/constant current, three types of 350 W, 700 W, and 1000 W,
Max Voltage (10V to 500V) 24 models
With digital communication functions and a power-factor correction circuit
Variable-switching Regulated
DC Power Supplies
○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
PAS Series

Measurement accuracy:± (0.5% of rdg* + 5digits)
Setting resolution: Same as the display unit
Setting accuracy: ± (0.5% of rtg** + 20 mA)
*:rdg = reading  **: rtg = rating
Protective circuits
Overvoltage protection .... Voltage setting range: 10% to 110% of rated
output voltage
Overcurrent protection .... Current setting range: 10% to 110% of rated
output current
Overheat protection ....... Activated by elevated internal temperatures
■ SPECIFICATIONS
Output Constant Voltage Constant Current Other
CV CC Ripple Source Load Transient Ripple Source Load Input Inrush External WeightModel
effect effect response effect effect current current dimensions
V A mV rms mV or lessmV or less ms (typical value) mA rms mA or less mA or less AC(100V/200V)A A 0 to peak (Max) TYPE  kg (approx.)
PAS10-35 0 to 10 0 to 35 7 8 10 1 77 45 45 5.0 / 2.5 35 I 3
PAS10-70 0 to 10 0 to 70 11 8 10 1 185 80 80 10.0 / 5.0 70 II 5
PAS10-105 0 to 10 0 to 105 14 8 10 1 277 120 120 15.0 / 7.5 105 III 7
PAS20-18 0 to 20 0 to 18 7 13 15 1 40 28 28 5.0 / 2.5 35 I 3
PAS20-36 0 to 20 0 to 36 11 13 15 1 95 46 46 10.0 / 5.0 70 II 5
PAS20-54 0 to 20 0 to 54 14 13 15 1 143 69 69 15.0 / 7.5 105 III 7
PAS40-9 0 to 40 0 to 9 7 23 25 1 20 19 19 5.0 / 2.5 35 I 3
PAS40-18 0 to 40 0 to 18 11 23 25 1 48 28 28 10.0 / 5.0 70 II 5
PAS40-27 0 to 40 0 to 27 14 23 25 1 71 42 42 15.0 / 7.5 105 III 7
PAS60-6 0 to 60 0 to 6 7 33 35 1 13 16 16 5.0 / 2.5 35 I 3
PAS60-12 0 to 60 0 to 12 11 33 35 1 32 22 22 10.0 / 5.0 70 II 5
PAS60-18 0 to 60 0 to 18 14 33 35 1 48 33 33 15.0 / 7.5 105 III 7
PAS80-4.5 0 to 80 0 to 4.5 7 43 45 1 10 14.5 14.5 5.0 / 2.5 35 I 3
PAS80-9 0 to 80 0 to 9 11 43 45 1 24 19 19 10.0 / 5.0 70 II 5
PAS80-13.5 0 to 80 0 to 13.5 14 43 45 1 36 28.5 28.5 15.0 / 7.5 105 III 7
PAS160-2 0 to 160 0 to 2 10 83 85 2 5 7 7 5.0 / 2.5 35 I 3
PAS160-4 0 to 160 0 to 4 15 83 85 2 10 9 9 10.0 / 5.0 70 II 5
PAS160-6 0 to 160 0 to 6 20 83 85 2 15 11 11 15.0 / 7.5 105 III 7
PAS320-1 0 to 320 0 to 1 15 163 165 2 5 6 6 5.0 / 2.5 35 I 3
PAS320-2 0 to 320 0 to 2 20 163 165 2 5 7 7 10.0 / 5.0 70 II 5
PAS320-3 0 to 320 0 to 3 30 163 165 2 10 8 8 15.0 / 7.5 105 III 7
PAS500-0.6 0 to 500 0 to 0.6 20 253 255 2 5 5.6 5.6 5.0 / 2.5 35 I 3
PAS500-1.2 0 to 500 0 to 1.2 30 253 255 2 5 6.2 6.2 10.0 /5.0 70 II 5
PAS500-1.8 0 to 500 0 to 1.8 40 253 255 2 5 6.8 6.8 15.0 / 7.5 105 III 7
■ COMMON SPECIFICATIONS
Environmental conditions
Ambient temperature range for operation .. 0 to 50°C
Ambient humidity range for operation ... 20 to 85% RH